
4X M3

M6

8X M2

24.003X 

1.260

32.00

.945

70.00

2.756

2X 25.00

.984

2X 25.00

.984

3X 24.00

.945

2X 32.00

1.260

3X 36.00

1.417

3X 17.00

.669

2X 

6X R3.50

.138 8.00

.315

70.00

2.756

 

®

REVDWG NO

 
TITLE

Edmund Optics
 METRIC BOTTOM PLATE FOR 30mm & 40mm STAGES

00066620

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm [INCHES]




